
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Dec.2018)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,769,733

2 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 1,430,822

3 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 1,407,046

4 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 1,290,991

5 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 996,219

6 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 778,253

7 6758 SONY CORPORATION 771,500

8 9434 SoftBank Corp. 743,418

9 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 621,530

10 8028 FamilyMart UNY Holdings Co.,Ltd. 584,929

11 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 542,961

12 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 538,422

13 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 520,975

14 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 486,847

15 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 481,281

16 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 453,078

17 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 428,324

18 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 412,542

19 4004 Showa Denko K.K. 410,194

20 4911 Shiseido Company,Limited 386,559

21 7751 CANON INC. 377,443

22 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 365,513

23 6301 KOMATSU LTD. 362,807

24 7201 NISSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD. 356,366

25 6098 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd. 352,462

26 4452 Kao Corporation 322,921

27 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 319,501

28 6762 TDK Corporation 317,788

29 8267 AEON CO.,LTD. 317,234
30 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 311,144
31 5301 TOKAI CARBON CO.,LTD. 309,478
32 8058 Mitsubishi Corporation 305,279
33 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 295,264
34 3382 Seven & I Holdings Co.,Ltd. 288,799
35 7269 SUZUKI MOTOR CORPORATION 281,038
36 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 277,006
37 8766 Tokio Marine Holdings,Inc. 276,350
38 9437 NTT DOCOMO,INC. 269,646
39 9501 Tokyo Electric Power Company Holdings,Incorporated 266,813
40 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 262,577
41 6506 YASKAWA Electric Corporation 261,025
42 6178 JAPAN POST HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 257,893
43 4507 Shionogi & Co.,Ltd. 256,134
44 5108 BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 250,456
45 8750 Dai-ichi Life Holdings,Inc. 246,377
46 3092 ZOZO,Inc. 246,315
47 4503 Astellas Pharma Inc. 245,037
48 8801 Mitsui Fudosan Co.,Ltd. 240,298
49 8001 ITOCHU Corporation 229,507
50 6857 ADVANTEST CORPORATION 228,632
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 247,538

2 7859 ALMEDIO INC. 37,153

3 5304 SEC CARBON,LIMITED 22,432

4 7647 ONTSU Co.,Ltd. 14,137

5 7670 O-WELL CORPORATION 13,394

6 3810 CyberStep,Inc. 12,688

7 2929 Pharma Foods International Co.,Ltd. 10,659

8 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 10,617

9 3825 Remixpoint,inc. 9,786

10 2338 Bit One Group Co.,Ltd. 7,554

11 6955 FDK CORPORATION 7,512

12 3528 Prospect Co.,Ltd. 7,085

13 8508 J Trust Co.,Ltd. 6,959

14 7412 ATOM CORPORATION 6,227

15 4847 INTELLIGENT WAVE INC. 6,155

16 8929 Aoyama Zaisan Networks Company,Limited 4,593

17 9307 Sugimura Warehouse Co.,Ltd. 4,263

18 6357 Sansei Technologies,Inc. 4,160

19 3753 FLIGHT HOLDINGS Inc. 3,471

20 6881 KYODEN COMPANY,LIMITED 3,315

21 3677 SYSTEM INFORMATION CO.,LTD. 3,123

22 6175 Net Marketing Co.Ltd. 3,074

23 6245 HIRANO TECSEED CO.,LTD. 3,074

24 7906 YONEX CO.,LTD. 2,825

25 6699 DIAMOND ELECTRIC HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 2,805

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4592 SanBio Company Limited 232,046

2 3906 ALBERT Inc. 139,551

3 4385 Mercari,Inc. 65,006

4 3990 UUUM co.,ltd 60,754
5 7046 TECNOS DATA SCIENCE ENGINEERING INCORPORATED 48,448
6 4588 Oncolys BioPharma Inc. 39,195
7 4565 Sosei Group Corporation 37,249
8 3182 Oisix ra daichi Inc. 36,823
9 7044 PIALA INC. 35,374
10 4427 EduLab,Inc. 29,344
11 3994 Money Forward,Inc. 26,397
12 2121 mixi,Inc. 26,130
13 3989 SHARINGTECHNOLOGY.INC 23,962
14 7172 Japan Investment Adviser Co.,Ltd. 23,858
15 3996 Signpost Corporation 22,987
16 3491 GA technologies Co.,Ltd 21,890
17 7779 CYBERDYNE,INC. 21,243
18 4428 Link Inc. 20,421
19 3665 Enigmo Inc. 20,079
20 6033 EXTREME CO.,LTD. 19,507
21 4420 eSOL Co.,Ltd. 19,260
22 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 18,188
23 6572 RPA Holdings,Inc. 18,145
24 3966 Uzabase,Inc. 17,286
25 3541 Nousouken Corporation 16,548
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 73,236

2 3356 Terilogy Co.,Ltd. 52,898

3 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 39,251

4 7564 WORKMAN CO.,LTD. 37,779

5 6425 Universal Entertainment Corporation 37,505

6 6787 Meiko Electronics Co.,Ltd. 35,177

7 2146 UT Group Co.,Ltd. 32,958

8 4287 JUST PLANNING INC. 24,443

9 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 23,914

10 9820 MT GENEX CORPORATION 23,188

11 3776 BroadBand Tower,Inc. 19,140

12 2484 YUME NO MACHI SOUZOU IINKAI CO.,LTD 17,420

13 7748 HOLON CO.,LTD. 16,391

14 4242 TAKAGI SEIKO CORPORATION 15,019

15 6890 Ferrotec Holdings Corporation 14,724

16 2362 YUMESHIN HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 14,028

17 8909 Shinoken Group Co.,Ltd. 12,796

18 7716 NAKANISHI INC. 10,080

19 9263 VISIONARYHOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 9,513

20 4335 IPS CO.,LTD. 8,967

21 7045 TSUKUI STAFF CORPORATION 8,431

22 6664 OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,LTD. 8,311

23 6736 SUNCORPORATION 7,908

24 1407 West Holdings Corporation 7,402

25 6145 NITTOKU ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. 7,371

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 50,276

2 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 22,308

3 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 19,902

4 2479 JTEC CORPORATION 11,835
5 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 8,193
6 2173 Hakuten Corporation 5,846
7 3807 FISCO Ltd. 4,631
8 2164 CHIIKISHINBUNSHA CO.,LTD. 4,218
9 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 3,744
10 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 3,256
11 7776 CellSeed Inc. 2,473
12 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 2,365
13 4764 SAMURAI&J PARTNERS Co.,Ltd. 1,775
14 3803 Image Information Inc. 1,697
15 3814 Alphax Food System Co.,LTD 1,524
16 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 1,223
17 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 1,173
18 2321 Softfront Holdings 1,124
19 4833 PADO Corporation 895
20 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 864
21 8938 LC Holdings,Inc. 745
22 3140 IDEA INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD. 735
23 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 605
24 3842 Nextgen,Inc. 595
25 7855 Cardinal Co.,Ltd. 593
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